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From: Monroe, William
Sent: Frictay, June 22, 2012 7.29 AM
To: McPherson, Robert H; Charlson, Elaine; Oliver, Patricia B; Ramchand, Latha; Longacre, Teri;

Pierson, Melissa E; ‘lkirkland@uh.edu’; Tedesco, Joseph W; fclaydon@uh.edu:
wmonroe@uh.edu; Bowen, John T; Boger, Carl A; Roberts, John W; Phillips, David K: mark a
smith; Evans, lan; Pritchard, Lamar; Smesny, Andrea L; fitz@uh.edu; Lewallen, Fred D

Cc: Morales, Jeanette F; Lozano, Debbie; ‘antel@uh.edu’ (antel@uh.edu)
Subject: RE: UCC Policy Review Request
I think we're good in Honors as well. :-)

From: McPherson, Robert H [RMcPhersonfCentral.UH.EDU]

Sent: Thursday, June 21, 2012 3:35 PM

Te: Charlson, Elaine; Oliver, Patricia B; Ramchand, Latha; Longacre, Teri; Pierson,
Melissa E; 'lkirkland@uh.edu'; Tedesco, Joseph W; fclaydon@uh.edu; wmonrce@uh.edu: Bowen,
John T; Boger, Carl A; Roberts, John W; Phillips, David K; mark a smith; Evans, Ian;
Pritchard, Lamar; Smesny, Andrea L; fitz@uh.edu; Lewallen, Fred D

Cc: Morales, Jeanette F; Lozano, Debbie; 'antel@uh.edu' {antel@uh.edu)

Subject: Re: UCC Policy Review Request

No problems on the College of Education front.

From: <Charlsocn>», Elaine <EMCharlson@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:EMCharlson@Central.UH.EDU>>
Te: "Oliver, Patricia B" <poliver@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:poliver@Central.UH.EDU>>, Latha
Ramchand <ramchand@UH.EDU<mailto:ramchandGUH.EDU>>, "Longacre, Teri"
<elkins@uh.edu<mailtorelkins@uh.edu>»>», Robert McPherson
<rmcphersonfécentral.uh.edu<mailto:rmephersconécentral . .uh.edu>>, Melissa Pierson
<MPierson@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:MPierson@Central.UH.EDU>>,

"'ikirkland@uh.edu<mailto: 'lkirkland@uh.edu>'"
<'lkirkland@uh.edu<mailto:'lkirkland@uh.edu>'>, "Tedesco, Joseph W"
<jtedescec@Central .UH.EDU<mailto: jtedesco@Central . UH.EDU>>,

"fclaydon@uh.edu<mailto: fclaydon@uh.edu>" <fclaydonBuh.edu<mailto:fclaydon@uh.edu>>,
"wmonroe@uh.edu<mailtc:wmonroefuh.edu>" <wmonroe@uh.edu<mailtc:wmonroe@uh.edu>>, "Bowen,
John T" <jtbowen@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:jtbowen@Central.UH.EDU>>, "Boger, Carl A"
<cboger@Central .UH.EDU<mailto:cboger@Central.UH.EDU>>, "Roberts, John W"
<jwrcbert@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:jwrobert@Central.UH.EDU>>, "Phillips, David K"
<phiialCentral.UH.EDU<mailto:phila@Central.UH.ERU>>, mark a smith
<masmith@nsm.uh.edu<mailto:masmithénsm.uvh.edu>>, "Evans, Tan"
<lEEvans@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:IEFvans@Central.UH.EDU>>, "Pritchard, Lamar"
<flpritch@Clentral .UH.EDU<mailto:flpritch@Central.UH.EDU>>, "Smesny, Andrea L"
<asmesnylCentral, UH.EDU<mailto:asmesnyRCentral.UH.EDU>>,
"fitzGuh.edu<mailto:fitz@uh.edur" <fitz@uh.edu<mailto:fitz@uh.edu>>, "Lewallen, Fred D"
<FDLewall@Central .UH.EDU<majilto:FDLewall@Central.UH.EDU>>

Cc: "Morales, Jeanette F" <JFMorales@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:JFMorales@Central .UH.EDU>>,
"Lozano, Debbie" <DALong@Central.UH.EDU<mailto:DALonglCentral.UH.EDU>>,
"'antel@uh.edu<mailto: 'antel@uh.edu>' (antel@uh.edu<mailto:antel@uh.edu>)"
<antelfuh.edu<mailto:antelfuh.edu>>

Subject: FW: UCC Policy Review Request

Oops!! I forgot the attachment - sorry.
Elaine

From: Charlson, Elaine

Sent: Wednesday, June 20, 2012 1:46 PM

To: Oliver, Patricia B; Ramchand, Latha; Longacre, Teri; McPherson, Robert H; Pierson,
Melissa E; 'lkirkland@uh.edu<mailto:'lkirkland@uh.edu>'; Tedesco, Joseph W;
feclaydon@uh.edu<mailto: felaydonfuh, edu>; wmonroefuh.edu<mailto:wmonrosfuh.edu>; Bowen,
John T; Boger, Carl A; Roberts, John W; Phillips, David K; mark a smith
{masmith@nsm,uh.edu<mailto:masmith@nsm.uh.edu>); Evans, Ian; Pritchard, Lamar; Smesny,
Andrea L; fitz8uh.edu<mailto:fitz@uh.edu>»; Lewallen, Fred D

Cc: Morales, Jeanette F; Lozano, Debbie; ‘'antel@uh.edu<mailto:'anteléuh.edu>"
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